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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:20:32
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:28

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 28 B Travis BAAS Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 5 5:01.019 58.888 2
2 42 B David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:01.941 .922 59.229 2
3 23 B John KENDALL Kawasaki ZX10 1000 5 5:02.586 1.567 58.777 2
4 48 B Craig DOYE Yamaha YZF R1 1000 5 5:08.169 7.150 1:00.287 2
5 89 C Rancell DESKER Kawasaki ZX6R 600 5 5:09.320 8.301 1:00.538 3
6 51 C Michael SMITH Honda CBR 1000 5 5:12.944 11.925 1:01.300 4
7 18 C Anshumali SHARMA BMW S 1000 RR 5 5:15.450 14.431 1:01.576 2
8 17 C Travis DE BONO Suzuki GSXR 600 5 5:18.021 17.002 1:02.206 4
9 5 C Karthik RAVISHANKAR Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:20.180 19.161 1:02.526 2
10 47 B Matt JACKSON Honda CBR 600 5 5:20.445 19.426 1:02.514 3
11 84 C Neil KELLY Yamaha YZF R6 600 5 5:26.298 25.279 1:03.389 2
12 68 C Michael SALAMON Yamaha YZF R6 600 5 5:42.717 41.698 1:06.504 2
13 47a C Joel JENKINS Honda CBR 1000 5 5:47.912 46.893 1:07.418 4
14 76 C Mick AARONS Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:48.292 47.273 1:07.211 3
15 133 C Grace POUTCH Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 5:54.706 53.687 1:08.799 2
16 131a C John QUINN Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 5:55.058 54.039 1:08.639 4

Fastest Lap was 58.777 by John KENDALL
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:20:32
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:28

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
5 Karthik RAVISHANKAR 1:09.754 1:02.526 1:02.537 1:02.578 1:02.785
17 Travis DE BONO 1:08.575 1:02.380 1:02.492 1:02.206 1:02.368
18 Anshumali SHARMA 1:07.616 1:01.576 1:02.240 1:01.975 1:02.043
23 John KENDALL 1:04.703 58.777 59.510 59.675 59.921
28 Travis BAAS 1:04.184 58.888 59.554 59.221 59.172
42 David BUONOPANE 1:03.589 59.229 1:00.018 59.540 59.565
47 Matt JACKSON 1:09.938 1:02.613 1:02.514 1:02.590 1:02.790
47a Joel JENKINS 1:15.873 1:08.927 1:08.176 1:07.418 1:07.518
48 Craig DOYE 1:05.678 1:00.287 1:00.510 1:00.512 1:01.182
51 Michael SMITH 1:07.057 1:01.355 1:01.630 1:01.300 1:01.602
68 Michael SALAMON 1:14.050 1:06.504 1:06.865 1:07.643 1:07.655
76 Mick AARONS 1:15.998 1:08.026 1:07.211 1:08.306 1:08.751
84 Neil KELLY 1:10.452 1:03.389 1:04.525 1:04.115 1:03.817
89 Rancell DESKER 1:06.508 1:00.832 1:00.538 1:00.778 1:00.664

131a John QUINN 1:17.105 1:10.771 1:09.153 1:08.639 1:09.390
133 Grace POUTCH 1:17.333 1:08.799 1:09.832 1:09.120 1:09.622

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

INTERCLUB SERIES2017
Round 3  -  State Motorcycling Complex Broadford  -  November 19

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Brendan Ferrari

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:20:32
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:28

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.589 1
2 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.229 2
2 2 28 Travis BAAS Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 58.888 2
2 3 23 John KENDALL Kawasaki ZX10 1000 58.777 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:20:32
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:28

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
47a 1:08.927 21.982 84 1:04.115 20.634

Lap 1 133 1:08.799 23.314 68 1:07.643 33.215
42 1:03.589 131a 1:10.771 25.058 76 1:08.306 37.694
28 1:04.184 .595 47a 1:07.418 38.547
23 1:04.703 1.114 Lap 3 133 1:09.120 43.237
48 1:05.678 2.089 28 59.554 131a 1:08.639 43.821
89 1:06.508 2.919 42 1:00.018 .210
51 1:07.057 3.468 23 59.510 .364 Lap 5
18 1:07.616 4.027 48 1:00.510 3.849 28 59.172
17 1:08.575 4.986 89 1:00.538 5.252 42 59.565 .922

5 1:09.754 6.165 51 1:01.630 7.416 23 59.921 1.567
47 1:09.938 6.349 18 1:02.240 8.806 48 1:01.182 7.150
84 1:10.452 6.863 17 1:02.492 10.821 89 1:00.664 8.301
68 1:14.050 10.461 5 1:02.537 12.191 51 1:01.602 11.925

47a 1:15.873 12.284 47 1:02.514 12.439 18 1:02.043 14.431
76 1:15.998 12.409 84 1:04.525 15.740 17 1:02.368 17.002

131a 1:17.105 13.516 68 1:06.865 24.793 5 1:02.785 19.161
133 1:17.333 13.744 76 1:07.211 28.609 47 1:02.790 19.426

47a 1:08.176 30.350 84 1:03.817 25.279
Lap 2 133 1:09.832 33.338 68 1:07.655 41.698

42 59.229 131a 1:09.153 34.403 47a 1:07.518 46.893
28 58.888 .254 76 1:08.751 47.273
23 58.777 .662 Lap 4 133 1:09.622 53.687
48 1:00.287 3.147 28 59.221 131a 1:09.390 54.039
89 1:00.832 4.522 42 59.540 .529
51 1:01.355 5.594 23 59.675 .818
18 1:01.576 6.374 48 1:00.512 5.140
17 1:02.380 8.137 89 1:00.778 6.809

5 1:02.526 9.462 51 1:01.300 9.495
47 1:02.613 9.733 18 1:01.975 11.560
84 1:03.389 11.023 17 1:02.206 13.806
68 1:06.504 17.736 5 1:02.578 15.548
76 1:08.026 21.206 47 1:02.590 15.808

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON
Club Race

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:20:32
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:28

Grid 1 2 3 4 5
 12 42 42 28 28 28

28 28 28 42 42 42
42 23 23 23 23 23
23 48 48 48 48 48
89 89 89 89 89 89
48 51 51 51 51 51
73 18 18 18 18 18
75 17 17 17 17 17
17 5 5 5 5 5
19 47 47 47 47 47
47 84 84 84 84 84
51 68 68 68 68 68
18 47a 76 76 76 47a

422 76 47a 47a 47a 76
212 131a 133 133 133 133
74 133 131a 131a 131a 131a
5
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


